Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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503 0.25 12 0.88 0.22 0.22
982 4.79 1 1.75 8.38 8.60
1300 3.18 1 1.75 5.57 14.17
1792 4.92 1/4 0.44 2.15 16.32
2268 4.76 11/4 2.19 10.41 26.73
2968 7.00 13/4 3.06 21.44 48.17
3413 445 1 1.75 1.79 55.96
4080 6.67 1 1.75 11.67 67.63
4682 6.02 11/4 2.19 13.17 80.80
5255 5.73 1172 2.63 15.04 95.84
5890 6.35 11/4 2.19 13.89 109.73
6400 5.10 11/4 2.19 11.16 120.89
6875 4.75 3/4 1.31 6.23 127.12

Archie Brown - General Maéa/ger

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thw day ofm 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICIA REY Notary Public
Comymission Expires
July 7,2010




